दोपहर 12.00 बजे से 

ङ बोली-पूवर् बैठक 06 जनवरी, 2026 को सुबह 11.00 बजे 

च िनिवदा प्र�ुत करने की अंितम ितिथ 20 जनवरी, 2026; सुबह 10.00 बजे तक 

छ िनिवदा के भाग I (तकनीकी बोली) के खुलने की 
ितिथ 

20 जनवरी, 2026; 11:00 सुबह 

ज ईमानदारी जमा रािश (EMD) ₹80,500/- (अ�ी हजार पाँचसौ रुपये मात्र) सभी 
बोलीदाताओ ंद्वारा जमा की जानी चािहए। 

5. भाग-I में िनधार्�रत सभी मानदंडो ंको पूरा करने वाले िनिवदाकारो/ंबोली लगाने वालो ंसे ही संबंिधत भाग-II 

अथार्त कीमत बोली को उसी िदन या बाद की तारीख में, बैंक द्वारा यथासूिचत, खोला जाएगा। बैंक के पास

[...]

works 

(d) Compensation for delay in 
providing the services 

Compensation at the rate of 0.25 % of the contract 
amount per week, shall be recovered for delay in 
completing the activities subject to maximum 10% of the 
contract amount. 

(e) EMD 

₹80,500/- (Rupees Eighty thousand five hundred only) 
in the form of DD or Bank Guarantee (BG) issue by a 
Scheduled Bank (validity of BG at least up to validity 
of bid), drawn in favor of Reserve Bank of India, 

Bengaluru to be delivered in physical form at Estate 

Department., Reserve Bank of India, 10 - 38,